
2026 Serbia Holidays

Date Day Holiday Notes

Jan 1 Thu New Year's Day Non-working day

Jan 2 Fri New Year's Day (Day 2) Non-working day

Jan 7 Wed Orthodox Christmas (Božić) Non-working day

Feb 15 Sun Statehood Day (Sretenje) National Holiday

February 16 Mon Statehood Day (Day 2) Non-working day

February 17 Tue Statehood Day (Observed) Day off carried over because Feb 15 is a Sunday

April 10 Fri Orthodox Good Friday Non-working day

April 11 Sat Orthodox Holy Saturday Non-working day

Apr 12 Sun Orthodox Easter (Vaskrs) Religious Holiday

Apr 13 Mon Orthodox Easter Monday Non-working day

May 1 Fri Labour Day (Praznik rada) Non-working day

May 2 Sat Labour Day (Day 2) Non-working day

Nov 11 Wed Armistice Day Non-working day


